
Cairnmillar Institute HREC Calendar 2024

IMPORTANT DATES

FEBRUARY

M T W T F S S

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29

MARCH APRIL

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

MAY JUNE

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

JULY AUGUST

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

2 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Public Holiday

Last day for submissions

HREC Meeting

Mid-semester break

Graduation

HREC Submission dates

Wednesday 14 February

Wednesday 13 March

Wednesday 17 April

Wednesday 15 May

Wednesday 12 June

Wednesday 17 July

Wednesday 14 August

Wednesday 18 September

Wednesday 16 October

Wednesday 13 November

HREC Meeting dates

Monday 26 February

Monday 25 March

Monday 29 April

Monday 27 May

Monday 24 June

Monday 29 July

Monday 26 August

Monday 30 September

Monday 28 October

Monday 25 November  (last meeting of the year)

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30

NOVEMBER

M T W T F S S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

Legend
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